Media

Susan B. Schenk Artist’'s Resume

11010 SW Morey Court
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503.505.2115
schenk.susan3@gmail.com
www.susanschenk.com

Collage and mixed media
Painting: Acrylic, oil and water color
Found artifact assemblages

Collage/Mixed Media/Painting Exhibits

2020-present

Oregon City Chamber of Commerce gallery

Group show

2015 -present

ReMax Broadway Art Gala

Group show Juried exhibitor

2012-present

West Linn Lutheran Church Creative Spirits
Gallery

Featured arist

2011-present

Citizens Bank Gallery, Oregon City

Juried Group show

2011 - present

Three Rivers Artist Guild Gallery, Oregon City

Group show Juried exhibitor

2010-present

Creative Arts Community Gallery

Group annual popup gallery

2008 - present

Clackamas Co Arts Alliance Exhibitions; various
venues

Art in public spaces juried
exhibitor

2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2018, 2013

2017
2016-2018
2014

2014

2013 & 2014
2013 & 2014
2013

2013

2013
2012-2018
2012-2014,
2018

2012 & 2013

7x7 galleries, Portland, OR

Wilsonville Arts and Culture Council

Mel Frame Shop, Portland, OR

St. Francis Episcopal Church Art Lobby

Salem Art Association She Flies With Her Own Wings
Bloom Project From the Heart

Charbonneau Arts Festival

Findlay Dodge Community Gallery

Artisian Wine Gallery, multiple exhibits, Newberg, OR
Local 14 Art Show

Clackamas Community College Gallery, Wilsonville
Wilbur Marmalade Gallery, Aurora

Architectural Heritage Center show. Portland
Holistic Health Center Gallery, Beaverton

Muse Art and Design An Artist a Day, Portland
Creative Arts Community Exhibit, Salem

Around Oregon Annual, The Art Center, Corvallis
Celebration of Creativity, Beaverton, OR

Lane Gallery, Portland

Foot Prints group show
Beyond COVID on line
Small works juried show
Solo show

Group show juried exhibitor
One of five feature artists
Group show, juried. Peoples
favorite

Featured artist

Featured artist

Invited guest artist

Solo show

Featured artist

Group show Juried exhibitor
Solo show

Group show Juried exhibitor
Group show

Group show Juried exhibitor
Juried exhibitor

1

Themed shows Juried exhibitor


mailto:sj.schenk@verizon.net

2012 & 2013
2012 & 2013
2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
2011-2016
2011 & 2012
2011 & 2012
2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011
2010-2015
2010 & 2011
2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009 & 2010
2009 - 2013
2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009
2008-2013,
2020
2008-2011
2008

2008

Grapevine Gallery, Oregon City

Art on Broadway, Beaverton

Milwaukie OR City Hall Lobby Gallery

12 x 12 Masterpieces, Mel’s Frames, Portland
RACC Portland Visual Chronicles

Beard’s Frame Shop, Hillsboro, OR

Canby Library, Canby, OR

Powerhouse Art Jam, Historic power plant project
Trilogy Quick Draw, Newberg, OR

Art Elements Gallery, Newberg, OR

Coffee Cat Gallery, Newberg, OR

Geezer Gallery Architecture Show, Portland
Art in Windows, Oregon City, OR

Markham House, Portland, OR

Wilsonville Library, Wilsonville OR

Compete Art: 2011 Show, Portland, OR
Elysium Artists Collaborative Gallery

Howden Gallery, Oregon City, OR

Walters Cultural Center, Hillsboro, OR

First City Celebration, Oregon City, OR

Mt. Angel Festival of the Arts, Mt. Angel, OR
First Friday Art Walks, Oregon City, OR
Woodburn Art Center, Woodburn, OR
Tennessee Reds Restaurant, Portland, OR
Fireside Gallery, Mt. Hood Community College
6t Street Gallery, Vancouver, WA

Art Contemplates Industry, Willamette Falls Heritage
Foundation, West Linn, OR

Wilsonville Festival of the Arts, Wilsonville, OR
Hughes Water Gardens Water Lily Show

Metal Urges Gallery, Portland, OR

Art & Labor; Labor of Art, Olympic Mills Gallery
100" Monkey Gallery , Portland, OR

Artreach Gallery, Portland, OR

Lake Oswego Festival of the Arts, Lake Oswego, OR
Freeman Motors Exotic Imports, Portland, OR
Lake Oswego Arbor Week show

100" Monkey Studio, Portland, OR

PAM Docent Art Show

Howden Art Gallery, Oregon City
Cusick’s Gallery, Newberg, OR
West Linn Library Gallery

Themed show Juried exhibitor
Exhibiting member
Featured Artist

Group Show juried exhibitor
Group show juried exhibitor
Featured artist

Featured artist

Group traveling show Juried
Group show Juried exhibitor
Group show Juried exhibitor
Featured artist

Featured artist

Featured artist

Featured artist

Featured artist

Group show juried exhibitor
Group Show Juried exhibitor
Themed shows Juried exhibitor
Featured artist

Juried vendor

Juried vendor

Multiple events

Teacher’s Display

Featured artist

Featured artist

Juried show

Group show juried exhibitor

Group show Juried exhibitor
Group show Juried exhibitor
Assemblages juried exhibitor
Group show juried exhibitor
Juried Exhibit

Featured artist solo

Open show

One of 12 artists

Arbor Week theme
Recycled arts exhibit

Group show

Themed shows
Artist of the Month
Artist of the Month



2008 Lake Oswego Community Center
2008 Library Gallery, Wilsonville, OR

Published Articles
Cloth Paper Scissors magazine Mar/Apr 2014
Cloth Paper Scissors magazine Jan/Feb 2014

Pages magazine Summer 2013
Quilting Arts magazine Fall 20021

Collage classes given and ongoing;:
Art and Soul Retreat, Portland, OR
Collage PDX, Portland, OR
ALT Studio, Wilsonville, OR
Various women’s non-profit groups
West Linn Creative Spirit Gallery multiple
classes

Arbor Week exhibit
Artist of the Month

Essay: Attracting Art
Painting with Paper (collage)
Travel journals

Sketching, batik

Woodburn Art Center, Woodburn, OR
Geezer Gallery, Art to Seniors program
Creative Arts Community Arts Immersion
Sitka Center for Art and Ecology
Clackamas Co Arts Alliance

Artist-in-Residence Creative Spirits Gallery Art as Prayer

Affiliations
Three Rivers Art Guild, Oregon City, member

Creative Arts Community, Portland, OR, Board Member
Elysium artists Group, Wilsonville, OR, artist member

Portland Art Museum, Docent

Education

- Administrative Licensure Program, PSU, completed June 2003
- MS, Morgan State University, MD, Science Education, 1971
- BS, Millersville State University, PA, Comprehensive Science, 1967



